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No  

Ässad

Lauri Kaasik

Armo Aas

Janar Laanemets

Kristjan Krimberg

Mart Mardõkainen

Jürgen Mark

Remo Lääne

Kert Gasatško

Martin Abel

Mängumehed

Johann Zeiger

Kaspar Vihm

Egert Möll

Aleksander | Seiko A

Deco Erm

Lehekesed

Maret Tombak

Andres Peilman

Mirje Tombak

Kristjan Hiis

Germo Joandi
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 80

Ässad

1 Kristjan Krimberg 09/21/24 10:45 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 -15 65   

  09/21/24 14:00 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 -13 67 -28 132

2 Armo Aas 09/21/24 10:45 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 -12 68   

  09/21/24 14:00 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 -9 71 -21 139

3 Remo Lääne 09/21/24 10:45 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 -7 73   

  09/21/24 14:00 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 5 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 -8 72 -15 145

4 Janar Laanemets 09/21/24 10:45 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 6 3 2 2 2 3 -9 71   

  09/21/24 14:00 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 5 3 3 2 2 3 -4 76 -13 147

5 Lauri Kaasik 09/21/24 10:45 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 5 2 3 2 5 3 -9 71   

  09/21/24 14:00 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 -2 78 -11 149

6 Martin Abel 09/21/24 10:45 4 3 3 2 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 -4 76   

  09/21/24 14:00 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 -6 74 -10 150

7 Jürgen Mark 09/21/24 10:45 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 -6 74   

  09/21/24 14:00 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 -3 77 -9 151

7 Mart Mardõkainen 09/21/24 10:45 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 -8 72   

  09/21/24 14:00 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 2 5 2 4 3 4 3 -1 79 -9 151

9 Kert Gasatško 09/21/24 10:45 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 -5 75   

  09/21/24 14:00 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 5 3 5 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 +11 91 +6 166

Mängumehed

1 Egert Möll 09/21/24 10:45 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 -7 73   

  09/21/24 14:00 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 -2 78 -9 151

2 Deco Erm 09/21/24 10:45 2 3 2 4 3 2 4 5 2 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 5 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 0 80   

  09/21/24 14:00 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 3 6 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 -2 78 -2 158

2 Johann Zeiger 09/21/24 10:45 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 5 3 4 2 2 3 -4 76   

  09/21/24 14:00 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 5 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 +2 82 -2 158

4 Kaspar Vihm 09/21/24 10:45 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 5 2 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 +5 85   

  09/21/24 14:00 2 2 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 +2 82 +7 167

5 Aleksander | Seiko A 09/21/24 10:45 2 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 +6 86   

  09/21/24 14:00 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 4 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 +3 83 +9 169

Lehekesed

1 Kristjan Hiis 09/21/24 10:45 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +5 85   

  09/21/24 14:00 3 2 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +3 83 +8 168

2 Andres Peilman 09/21/24 10:45 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +3 83   

  09/21/24 14:00 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 +8 88 +11 171

3 Germo Joandi 09/21/24 10:45 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 4 +1 81   

  09/21/24 14:00 3 6 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 2 2 4 2 6 3 6 3 3 4 +13 93 +14 174

4 Mirje Tombak 09/21/24 10:45 3 6 4 2 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 2 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 +24 104   

  09/21/24 14:00 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 +15 95 +39 199

5 Maret Tombak 09/21/24 10:45 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 +24 104   

  09/21/24 14:00 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 +19 99 +43 203
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 80

Avg 2.6 3.2 3.1 2.6 3 2.8 2.9 4.1 2.6 3.2 3 3 3.4 2.8 3.2 3.1 2.6 2.9 3 2.8 4.3 2.9 3.4 2.8 3.1 3.6 80.2

Difficulty 1 22 17 2 13 6 9 16 3 21 14 15 24 5 20 18 4 11 12 7 23 10 25 8 19 26 0.2

Birdie -1 18 10 7 22 16 13 11 9 17 4 12 11 3 17 5 9 21 17 12 13 4 10 4 10 7 282 29%

Par 0 16 16 22 10 5 20 20 16 19 23 17 19 19 12 24 19 12 9 16 19 20 22 18 24 22 21 460 47%

Bogey 1 4 8 6 5 17 5 7 12 2 9 8 6 14 7 4 7 5 12 9 6 12 4 14 4 7 13 207 21%

Double Bogey 2 2 3 1 1 2 2 1 2 5 3 1 2 2 1 2 4 34 3%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 1 5 1%
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